
Sheikh Zayed 
Grand Mosque

11:00* 16.00 

TO FROM

Abu Dhabi City (Marina Mall, Corniche 
Walk and Heritage Village)

11:00 ---

TO FROM

Shuttle Bus Schedule

Premier Inn Abu Dhabi 
International Airport

Yas Island (Yas Water world,
Ferrari World, Warner Bros, and Yas Mall)

10.00
14.30
18.30
20.35

---
15.00
18.50
21.00

TO FROM

*Free Shuttle Bus Service on selected locations.
*Kindly note that The Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque 
is closed for tourism activities (and open for worship) 
on Friday mornings, and reopens after 16.30 for visitors.

Please be in the hotel lobby before departure time. 
All services are on a first come first served basis and 
seats cannot be guaranteed.

For more information regarding our shuttle bus service, 
just speak to one of our friendly reception team members 
and they’ll be happy to help.


