

Premier Inn Abu Dhabi **International Airport**

Shuttle Bus Schedule

то	FROM
11:00	





Abu Dhabi City (Marina Mall, Corniche Walk and Heritage Village)

то	FROM
11:00*	16.00





Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque

Please be in the hotel lobby before departure time. All services are on a first come first served basis seats cannot be guaranteed.

For more information regarding our shuttle bus just speak to one of our friendly reception team and they'll be happy to help.

is and	ТО	FROM
s service,	10.00	
n members	14.30	15.00
	18.30	18.50
	20.35	21.00
	_	





Yas Island (Yas Water world, Ferrari World, Warner Bros, and Yas Mall)

*Free Shuttle Bus Service on selected locations. *Kindly note that The Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque is closed for tourism activities (and open for worship) on Friday mornings, and reopens after 16.30 for visitors.

